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Dear Beta Brothers:

Welcome to the 27th Edition of The Songs o fBeta Theta Pi. There are a few changes
since the 26th Edition, the most exciting of which is the inclusion of a new Beta Song
"Wooglin Gives Us the Reason Why" by Jason Warnke, S. Florida '96. Jason and the Beta
Chorus performed this new song at the 1994 and 1995 Conventions to standing ovations.
Our Fraternity is fortunate to have so many great, wonderful and beautiful songs. We are
the beneficiaries of the outpouring of notes, words and emotions of those who have gone
before us. The blending of voices and minds in song is the most fraternal of activities. A
singing chapter is always a good chapter! | have met many of my best friends through
singing. My first chorus experience was the Beta chorus at Alpha chapter. My first
guartet experience was with the Alpha quartet. My best memories of fraternity life involve
singing. Singing nourishes the spirit.

Things you should know about the Beta music program are:
1. All songs in the songbook are in four-part harmony, the perfect style for a male
singing group.
The four parts are:
Tenor, the top most notes on the top line
Lead, the lower notes on the top line, which in all cases is the melody line.
Baritone, the top most notes on the bottom line
Bass, the lower notes on the bottom line
2. There are four learning tapes, one for each part, to assist in learning the songs.
3. All songs are general Fraternity songs, with the exception of For the Staunchest.
4. All indexes show the "key" and "first note" for ease in establishing pitch.
5. The pace is shown in beats per minute.

Again Stephen B. Becker, Florida '69 was instrumental in the production of this
songbook. We all thank him most sincerely for his many contributions to our fraternity. In
this book we have preserved the past, added a new song from the present, and built a
platform for future editors. Take these songs; learn them, sing them and teach them to
the next generation of Betas. Come brothers swell the Beta chorus.

Yours in kai

t.

Shelby L. Molter, Miami '54
Song Book Editor
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AS BETAS NOW WE MEET
Melody:Carl Cramer Words:Stanley Coulter, Hanover 1871
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BEHOLD THE MYSTIC SYMBOL
Words:John H. Lozier, DePauw 1857 Music:Louls Bourgeois

J % Arr: Shelby L. Molter, Miami "54

Melody:01d 100th (Praise God from Whom all Blessings Flow)
4



THE BETA CHORUS

Arr:Earl E. Hayes, Ildaho %48 Author:Kenneth W. Rogers, Syracuse "17
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BETA DAY
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BETA DOXOLOGY
WordsrJoseph S. Tunison, Denison 1873 MusicrHenry Carey, disputed
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THE BETA GOODNIGHT

Arr:Shelby L. Molter, Miami <54 Author :Russell Q. Johnson, Knox 734

m*™” ® peli m 0 2 9
Q- ffl'"p( P -f Jf P

low It ’§ row- ing late, And we*11 have to say a- dieu. We *d

r}’ IEa .E A BE ]

Sing to end a serenade, continue into "We are the People™
9



BETA HYMN
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BETA LULLABY
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THE BETA POSTSCRIPT

Words:Horace G. Lozier, Chicago 1894
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THE BETA POSTSCRIPT
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THE BETA SHRINE

Arr:Shelby L. Molter, Miami °54 Words:James Hatfield, Northwestern 1883
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THE BETA STARS
Arr:Stephen B. Becker, Florida "69 Author:Kenneth W. Rogers Syracuse "17
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BETA SWEETHEART

Arr:Earl E. Hayes, ldaho %48 Author :Frederick R. Warner, Beloit "12
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BETA SWEETHEART
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BETA SWEETHEART SONG

Arr:Stephen B. Becker, Florida "69 Author:John B. Williams Jr, DePauw <55
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CREW SONG (Round)
Adapted:Stephen B. Becker, Florida <69
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DRAW THE MYSTIC CIRCLE “ROUND
Words:Charles J. Seaman, Denison 1871 Melody:R.S. Willis
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FOR THE STAUNCHEST
Words:Unknown, Northwestern U. Chapter Music:zH.S. Thompson
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GEMMA NOSTRA
Words:Joseph S. Tunison, Denison 1873 Melody:R.S. Willis
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I TOOK MY GIRL OUT WALKING

Arr:Stephen B. Becker, Florida "69
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IN AN OLD FASHIONED GARDEN
Words:Joseph M. Bachelor Music:Paul C. Christman, Miami "37
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IN AN OLD FASHIONED GARDEN
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IN THE OLD PORCH CHAIRS

Author:Horace G. Lozier, Chicago 1894
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THE JOLLY GREEKS
Words:Samuel L. Ward, Wabash 1873
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LET ALL STAND TOGETHER
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THE LOVING CUP
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MARCHING ALONG
Arr:Stephen B. Becker, Florida "69 Author:Kenneth W Rogers, Syracuse <17
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MY BETA GIRL

Music:John C. Edgar, Denison °25 Words:Ralph E. Gabele, Denison =25
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THE SONS OF THE DRAGON
Arr:Earl E. Hayes, Ildaho <48 Author:Kenneth W. Rogers, Syracuse 17
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SWEETHEART SONG

Author :Unknown
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Arr:Earl E_.Hayes, Ildaho <48
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WE ARE THE PEOPLE

Arr:Shelby L. Molter, Miami 7’54 Author:Unknown
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WE GATHER AGAIN

Melody:R. Z. Thomas Words:John H. Lozier, De Pauw 1857
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aiid hand™ L to Br-  a men, wher- ev- er i they ma; roam —
R P~
v
boys of sun-ny South- la*a :
sons that fol- low aft-er them in
W nd- 1*. thought. or us, boys, who
1) 31
i
ff -~ £E M
J. - 1 p % "= - 4 4 t = - A
for- ev-er! hur- rah, boys, hur- rah! Long beam our dia- mond, and
M A ;o . s iJ Lo i) > 1 > ] >
<
p t r p r r r r . r P 2 f t T
[o 1
if i > 1 i i s 12 A — v t
r
*
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r f ? r f P r . h H
our stars! For wci’ll gath- er at the shrine, boys, we"ll gath- er once a-gain,
t 0 b > 1> I > J> 1 C
- I - -
r
u7)
. Y0
ing: “old £ Wo- og- [lin for- L erl

Melody:Battle Cry of Freedom
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WOOGLIN GIVES US THE REASON WHY
Words/Music:Jason Warnke, S.Florida "96 ArrrStephen B. Becker, Florida
[1J (c)Guitar Accompaniment 2] Eel [3I(C> > [4]
I I | .-x f f f rj

Sit-tin” in that hal- lowed hall, fin eigh-teen thir- rty rnine.

One day we will be the best, Is what he said back then,

If you’re wan- der’in down that path alone, Just look up to the sky.

n (2 [5_' - ur @On [8] <G>

??2?2 el * T p-"s. ? U e ?r

Eight men found- el a fra- ter- ni- ty, 1 the great-est of all tiree.

Boy, 1if he coulldl see us now, the stars would shine a- gain.
Lis- ten, son, 1°m pass- ing down, The spirit that 1 know.
My dear son come at my side, Let hand grip into hand.

© [14}<g> @n 261<g>

“Bro-thers won®t  you sing  with  m&™ 7 And™ " this is what they cried:
So through- out all your college days, Your bro-ther- il grow.
The dragon is our sover- eign guide And ru-ler land.
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WOOGLIN TO THE PLEDGE
Melody:H. Macarthy Words:Horace G. Lozier, Chicago 1894

Jio ArrrStephen B. Becker, Florida <69

2] J>

1 1
r ? e .
Come, smoke a friend-ly pipe with me, and Irink my loy- al [

’D.p J Jyﬁ){.d 3 coi Buclhl i \bmjds Ho A
m ‘FII’_ -Fr m i t

loaf a-while fa- I‘.gainst Iflre— sﬁd< Eail. You* 11 feel a kind of some-thing warm your
all 1 have yes, take my last ci- gar. And when a Be- ta of- fers you his

>J X »] 3j 3
EIP f' m ? T T -7

R 1311 K
* * £
mar- row thro® and l[ro'; You" Il feel a whole lot bet- ter off ﬁen ryou FE tBe— I(r
hand, you may be sure His heart 1is in the bar-gain, too, and all he has is
J J X Juj
77 - J) uj
fr* » > e r | I
drink of a Be- ta

J M P

Melody:Bonnie Blue Flag
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YOU"RE THE GIRL OF A BETA"S DREAMS
Words:Joseph M. Bachelor Music:Paul C. Christman, Miami "37

J 105

) m m

M
ASb"i:t feab r.
il § ==

|
nam| it"s the day 1 can nev- er for- get. Ne“er for- get. Like an

+
f J:_f W
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YOU"RE THE GIRL OF A BETA®"S DREAMS
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LEARNING TAPE SEQUENCE

SONG TITLE

Loving Cup, The

Beta Doxology

Gemma Nostra
Marching Along
Wooglin to the Pledge
There's a Scene

In The OIld Porch Chairs
Sons of the Dragon, The
Beta Chorus, The

Beta Postscript, The
Beta Stars, The

In an Old Fashioned Garden
Wooglin Forever

| Took My Girl Out Walking
Jolly Greeks, The

My Beta Girl

For The Staunchest
Beta Marseillaise, The
Beta Goodnight, The
We Are the People
Crow Song, The
Sweetheart Song

You're the Girl-Dreams
Beta Rose

Beta Lullaby

Beta Sweetheart
Banquet Hall, The

She Wears My Beta Pin
Beta's Emblems

Beta Sweetheart Song
To the Pledge

Let All Stand Together
Beta Day

Beta Hymn

Beta Praise

Alumni's Return, The
We Gather Again
Behold the Mystic Symbol
Beta Shrine. The

Draw the Mystic Circle
As Beta's Now We Meet
Parting Song

Crew Song (Round)

Wooglin Gives Us the Reason Why  Sittin' in that hallowed

FIRST WORDS

Oh, start the
Bless now O God
Gemma Nostra
Dreary the man
Come Smoke a
There's a scene
When the shades
The Dragon is
Come Brothers
Oh, when our
When Stars are
In an Old Fash.
We are coming

| took my Girl
Barbarians we
Night and the
For the staunch.
Ye sons of Beta
And now it's
We are the
Three Hungry
Just walk her in
Most days run
Queen of all

I'm gonna rock
How would you
Hark! hark! give

Oh, she wears my

On Beta's night
My Beta Sweet.
The three bright
Let all stand
Oh, Beta day is
To Beta Now
Brothers are we
We are singing
There's a legend
Thus Heart to
We come with
Then draw the
As Beta's now

And now let hand

Height Ho,

58

KEY WORD KEY

Cup G
Doxology G
Gemma G
Marching Bb
Pledge Eb
Scene Bb
Chairs G
Dragon C
Chorus C
Sons C
Stars G
Garden G
Wooglin G
Walking G
Greeks Bb
Girl Eb
Staunchest G
Marseillaise G
Goodnight F
People F
Crow Bb
Garden A
Dreams G
Rose G
Lullaby F
Beta Sweet G
Banquet G
Pin G
Emblems F
My Sweet Bb
Bright Bb
Stand Bb
Beta Day Bb
Hymn C
Praise F
Alumni Bb
Gather F
Symbol G
Shrine Bb
Circle G
Meet G
Parting F
Crew Ab
Reason G
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PAGE

KEY WORD SEQUENCE

KEY WORD SONG TITLE

1 Alumni

3
6
23
50
36
5
30
28
29
39
8
46
56
27
34
47
52
32
42
9
37
10
1
40
15
2
25
44
51
45
55
19
54
20
48
21
17
38
22
31
4
33
53

Banquet
Beta Day
Beta Sweet
Bright
Chairs
Chorus
Circle
Crew
Crow
Cup
Doxology
Dragon
Dreams
Emblems
Garden
Garden
Gather
Gemma
Girl
Goodnight
Greeks
Hymn
Lullaby
Marching
Marseillaise
Meet

My Sweet
Parting
People
Pin
Pledge
Praise
Reason
Rose
Scene
Shrine
Sons
Stand
Stars
Staunchest
Symbol
Walking
Wooglin

Alumni's Return, The
Banquet Hall, The

Beta Day

Beta Sweetheart

To the Pledge

In The OId Porch Chairs
Beta Chorus, The

Draw the Mystic Circle
Crew Song (Round)
Crow Song, The

Loving Cup, The

Beta Doxology

Sons of the Dragon, The
You're the Girl-Dreams
Beta's Emblems

In an Old Fashioned Garden
Sweetheart Song

We Gather Again
Gemma Nostra

My Beta Girl

Beta Goodnight, The
Jolly Greeks, The

Beta Hymn

Beta Lullaby

Marching Along

Beta Marseillaise, The
As Beta's Now We Meet
Beta Sweetheart Song
Parting Song

We Are the People

She Wears My Beta Pin
Wooglin to the Pledge
Beta Praise

Wooglin Gives Us the Reason Why

Beta Rose

There's a Scene

Beta Shrine, The

Beta Postscript, The

Let All Stand Together

Beta Stars, The

For The Staunchest

Behold the Mystic Symbol

| Took My Girl Out Walking
Wooglin Forever

59

FIRST WORDS

We are singing
Hark! hark! give
Oh, Beta day is
How would you
The three bright
When the shades
Come Brothers
Then draw the
Height Ho,
Three Hungry
Oh, start the
Bless now O God
The Dragon is
Most days run
On Beta's night
In an OIld Fash.
Just walk her in
There's a legend
Gemma Nostra
Night and the
And now it's
Barbarians we
To Beta Now

I'm gonna rock
Dreary the man
Ye sons of Beta
As Beta's now
My Beta Sweet.
And now let hand
We are the

Oh, she wears my
Come Smoke a
Brothers are we

Sittin' in that hallowed

Queen of all
There's a scene
We come with
Oh, when our
Let all stand
When Stars are
For the staunch.
Thus Heart to

| took my Girl
We are coming

LT KEY
38  Bb
27 G
35 Bb
26 G
31 Bb

7 G
9 C
42 G
45  Ab
21 Bb

G
2 G
8 C
23 G
29 F
12 G
22 A
39 F
3 G
16 Eb
19 F
15 Bb
36 C
25 F
4 Bb
18 G

43 G
30 Bb
44 F
20 F
28 G
5 Eb
37 F

XX G
24 G
6 Bb
41 Bb
10 C
32  Bb
1 G
17 G
40 G
14 G
13 G
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21
30
32
39
44
48
52

SONG TITLE WITHIN TYPE SEQUENCE

SONG TITLE

CEREMONIAL SONGS
Alumni's Return, The

As Beta's Now We Meet
Behold the Mystic Symbol
Beta Doxology

Beta Shrine, The

Draw the Mystic Circle
Gemma Nostra

Loving Cup, The

Parting Song

There's a Scene

We Gather Again

SONGS FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Banquet Hall, The

5 Beta Chorus, The

10
15
19
22
27
28
29
31
36
38
40
46
51
53
54

17
37
50
55

1
20
23
25
33
34
42
45
47
56

Beta Day

Beta Hymn

Beta Marseillaise, The
Beta Praise

Beta Stars, The

Beta's Emblems

Crew Song (Round)
Crow Song. The

For The Staunchest

In The Old Porch Chairs
Let All Stand Together
Marching Along

Sons of the Dragon. The
We Are the People
Wooglin Forever

Wooglin Gives Us the Reason Why

PLEDGE/RUSH SONGS
Beta Postscript, The
Jolly Greeks, The

To the Pledge
Wooglin to the Pledge
SERENADE SONGS
Beta Goodnight, The
Beta Lullaby

Beta Rose

Beta Sweetheart

Beta Sweetheart Song

| Took My Girl Out Walking

In an Old Fashioned Garden
My Beta Girl

She Wears My Beta Pin
Sweetheart Song

You're the Girl-Dreams

FIRST WORDS

We are singing
As Beta's now
Thus Heart to
Bless now O God
We come with
Then draw the
Gemma Nostra
Oh, start the
And now let hand
There's a scene
There's a legend

Hark! hark! give
Come Brothers
Oh, Beta day is
To Beta Now

Ye sons of Beta
Brothers are we
When Stars are
On Beta’s night
Height Ho.
Three Hungry
For the staunch.
When the shades
Let all stand
Dreary the man
The Dragon is
We are the

We are coming
Sittin' in that hallowed

Oh, when our
Barbarians we
The three bright
Come Smoke a

And now it's
I'm gonna rock
Queen of all
How would you
My Beta Sweet.
| took my Girl
In an Old Fash.
Night and the
Oh, she wears my
Just walk her in
Most days run

60

KEY WORD

Alumni
Meet
Symbol
Doxology
Shrine
Circle
Gemma
Cup
Parting
Scene
Gather

Banquet
Chorus
Beta Day
Hymn
Marseillaise
Praise
Stars
Emblems
Crew
Crow
Staunchest
Chairs
Stand
Marching
Dragon
People
Wooglin
Reason

Sons

Greeks
Bright
Pledge

Goodnight
Lullaby
Rose

Beta Sweet
My Sweet
Walking
Garden
Girl

Pin
Garden
Dreams

LT KEY
38 Bb
43 G
40 G
2 G
41 Bb
42 G
3 G
1 G
44 F
6 Bb
39 F
27 G
9 C
35 Bb
36 C
18 G
37 F
1u G
29 F
45 Ab
21 Bb
17 G
7 G
32 Bb
4 Bb
8 C
20 F
13 G
XX G
10 C
15 Bb
31 Bb
5 Eb
19 F
25 F
24 G
26 G
30 Bb
14 G
12 G
16 Eb
28 G
22 A
23 G
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44

37

19

55
40
31
32

28
23
33
11
34
47
38
56
25
42

17
39
45
27
20
54

46
50
30
52
48
29

10
53

51
21
22
36
15

FIRST WORDS

And now it's
And now let hand
As Beta's now
Barbarians we
Bless now 0 God
Brothers are we
Come Brothers
Come Smoke a
Dreary the man
For the staunch.
Gemma Nostra
Hark! hark! give
Height Ho,

How would you

| took my Girl
I'm gonna rock
In an Old Fash.
Just walk her in
Let all stand
Most days run
My Beta Sweet.
Night and the
Oh, Beta day is
Oh, when our
Oh, start the

Oh, she wears my
On Beta's night
Queen of all
Sittin' in that hallowed
The Dragon is
The three bright
Then draw the
There's a legend
There's a scene
Three Hungry
Thus Heart to
To Beta Now
We are coming
We are singing
We are the

We come with
When Stars are
When the shades
Ye sons of Beta

FIRST WORD SEQUENCE

SONG TITLE

Beta Goodnight, The
Parting Song

As Beta's Now We Meet
Jolly Greeks, The

Beta Doxology

Beta Praise

Beta Chorus, The
Wooglin to the Pledge
Marching Along

For The Staunchest
Gemma Nostra

Banquet Hall, The
Crew Song (Round)
Beta Sweetheart

| Took My Girl Out Walking
Beta Lullaby

In an Old Fashioned Garden
Sweetheart Song

Let All Stand Together
You're the Girl-Dreams
Beta Sweetheart Song
My Beta Girl

Beta Day

Beta Postscript, The
Loving Cup, The

She Wears My Beta Pin
Beta's Emblems

Beta Rose

Wooglin Gives Us the Reason Why

Sons of the Dragon, The
To the Pledge

Draw the Mystic Circle
We Gather Again
There's a Scene

Crow Song, The

Behold the Mystic Symbol
Beta Hymn

Wooglin Forever
Alumni's Return, The
We Are the People

Beta Shrine, The

Beta Stars, The

In The OId Porch Chairs
Beta Marseillaise, The

61

KEYWORD LT KEY

Goodnight
Parting
Meet
Greeks
Doxology
Praise
Chorus
Pledge
Marching
Staunchest
Gemma
Banquet
Crew
Beta Sweet
Walking
Lullaby
Garden
Garden
Stand
Dreams
My Sweet
Girl

Beta Day
Sons

Cup

Pin
Emblems
Rose
Reason
Dragon
Bright
Circle
Gather
Scene
Crow
Symbol
Hymn
Wooglin
Alumni
People
Shrine
Stars
Chairs
Marseillaise

19
44
43
15

37

17

27
45
26
14
25
12
22
32
23
30
16
35
10

28
29
24
XX

31
42
39

21
40
36
13
38
20
41
11

18

Eb

(ON0)

Ab
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Bb

Bb
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Bb
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SONG TITLE SEQUENCE

SONG TITLE

Alumni's Return. The
As Beta's Now We Meet
Banquet Hall, The
Behold the Mystic Symbol
Beta Chorus. The

Beta Day

Beta Doxology

Beta Goodnight, The
Beta Hymn

Beta Lullaby

Beta Marseillaise, The
Beta Postscript, The
Beta Praise

Beta Rose

Beta Shrine, The

Beta Stars, The

Beta Sweetheart

Beta Sweetheart Song
Beta's Emblems

Crew Song (Round)
Crow Song, The

Draw the Mystic Circle
For The Staunchest
Gemma Nostra

I Took My Girl Out Walking
In an Old Fashioned Garden
In The OIld Porch Chairs
Jolly Greeks, The

Let All Stand Together
Loving Cup. The
Marching Along

My Beta Girl

Parting Song

She Wears My Beta Pin
Sons of the Dragon, The
Sweetheart Song
There's a Scene

To the Pledge

We Are the People

We Gather Again
Wooglin Forever

Wooglin Gives Us the Reason Why

Wooglin to the Pledge
You're the Girl-Dreams

FIRST WORDS

We are singing
As Beta's now
Hark! hark! give
Thus Heart to
Come Brothers
Oh, Beta day is
Bless now O God
And now it's

To Beta Now
I'm gonna rock
Ye sons of Beta
Oh, when our
Brothers are we
Queen of all

We come with
When Stars are
How would you
My Beta Sweet.
On Beta's night
Height Ho,
Three Hungry
Then draw the
For the staunch.
Gemma Nostra

| took my Girl

In an Old Fash.
When the shades
Barbarians we
Let all stand

Oh, start the
Dreary the man
Night and the
And now let hand
Oh, she wears my
The Dragon is
Just walk her in
There's a scene
The three bright
We arc the
There's a legend
We are coming

Sittin' in that hallowed

Come Smoke a
Most days run

62

KEY WORD LT KEY

Alumni 38 Bb
Meet 43 G
Banquet 27 G
Symbol 40 G
Chorus 9 Cc
Beta Day 35 Bb
Doxology 2 G
Goodnight 19 F
Hymn 36 C
Lullaby 25 F
Marseillaise 18 G
Sons 10 C
Praise 37 F
Rose 24 G
Shrine 41 Bb
Stars 11 G
Beta Sweet 26 G
My Sweet 30 Bb
Emblems 29 F
Crew 45 Ab
Crow 21 Bb
Circle 42 G
Staunchest 17 G
Gemma 3 G
Walking 14 G
Garden 12 G
Chairs 7 G
Greeks 15 Bb
Stand 32 Bb
Cup 1 G
Marching 4 Bb
Girl 16 Eb
Parting 44 F
Pin 28 G
Dragon 8 C
Garden 22 A
Scene 6 Bb
Bright 31 Bb
People 20 F
Gather 39 F
Wooglin 13 G
Reason XX G
Pledge 5 Eb
Dreams 23 G
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